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Helping Others with comPassion and Empathy - H.O.P.E.

NOTICE OF MEETING

A meeting of the Coordinated Services Team (CST) Coordinating Committee will be held on:
Wednesday, November 25 at 2:00 p.m. via Zoom at:

Richland County Mental Health 3 is inviting you to a scheduled Zoom meeting.
Topic: CST Coordinating Committee Meeting

Time: Nov 25, 2020 02:00 PM Central Time (US and Canada)

Join Zoom Meeting
https://zoom.us/j/956183418597?pwd=WDVPekl20VpDc2s1U0dCandZNIdNZz09
Meeting ID: 956 1834 1859

Passcode: 732219

Dial by your location +1 312 626 6799 US (Chicago)

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)

Call Meeting to Order

Approve Agenda and Posting for November 25, 2020
Approve Minutes for November 4, 2020 Meeting
Citizen Comments

Committee Membership

CCOP Updates

CST Site Visit

2021 CST Budget

CST Enrollment Status

10) CST COVID Updates
11) Other Agenda Items
12) Next Meeting:

13) Adjourn
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Myranda Culver
Behavioral Health Services Manager

cc:  Committee Members
County Clerk
Richland Observer
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Page | 1



		2020-11-18T17:59:47-0600
	Myranda Culver, MS, LMFT




